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Honoring memories with care
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Walls and Large Monuments




Cleaning of Monuments and Markers

h_f.;




Specialty Ideas




Oklahoma County Map with County Seat Cities
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Oklahoma Counties within 150 Miles of Tulsa

Approximate Distance from Tulsa (miles)

CountyMi

y-Xolollg
Cherokee
Codl
Craig
Creek
Delaware
Hughes
Johnston
Kay
Lincoln
Logan
Mayes
Mclintosh
Murray
Muskogee
Noble
Nowata
Okfuskee
Okmulgee
Osage
Oftawa
Pawnee
Payne
Pontotoc
Rogers
Seminole
Sequoyah
Tulsa

County Seat

Stilwell
Tahlequah
Coalgate
Vinita
Sapulpa
Jay
Holdenville
Tishomingo
Newkirk
Chandler
Guthrie
Pryor
Eufaula
Sulphur
Muskogee
Perry
Nowata
Okemah
Okmulgee
Pawhuska
Miami
Pawnee
Stillwater
Ada
Claremore
Wewoka
Sallisaw
Tulsa

Approximate Distance from Tulsa
(miles)

85
70
130
65
20
80
90
140
140
60
80
50
80
120
50
90
50
80
40
50
75
50
65
100
30
90
90



Kansas Counties within 150 Miles of Tulsa

The radius covers 12 counties in southeast Kansas, with the farthest (e.g., Elk and Greenwood) at about 100-120 miles.

County

Chautauqua
Cherokee
Cowley

Elk
Greenwood
Labette
Montgomery
Neosho
Sumner
Wilson
Woodson
Bourbon

County Seat

Sedan
Columbus
Winfield
Howard
Eureka
Oswego
Independence
Erie
Wellington
Fredonia
Yates Center
Fort Scott

Approximate Distance
from Tulsa (miles)

80
100
/70
90
100
110
/0
100
60
85
110
120



Missouri Counties within 150 Miles of Tulsa
The radius includes 10 counties in southwest Missouri, with the farthest (e.g., Laclede) at about 140 miles.

Approximate Distance

County County Seat from Tulsa (miles)
Barry Cassville 110
Barton Lamar 120
Jasper Carthage 100
Lawrence Mount Vernon 95
McDonald Pineville 120
Newton Neosho 90
Stone Galena 110
Taney Forsyth 130
Vernon Nevada 110
Webster Marshfield 140
Blele[) Greenfield 110

Dallas Buffalo 130



Arkansas Counties within 150 Miles of Tulsa
The radius reaches 12 counties in northwest Arkansas, with the farthest (e.g., Faulkner) at about 140 miles.

County

Benton
Boone
Carroll
Crawford
Faulkner
Madison
Marion
Newton
Pope
Sebastian
Washington
Washington

County Seat

Bentonville
Harrison
Berryville
Van Buren
Conway
Huntsville
Yellville
Jasper
Russellville
Greenwood
Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Approximate Distance
from Tulsa (miles)

100
110
105
100
140
95

120
110
120
95

100
100
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